Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of

the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07108956

Name of Company

Nickson Retaill Limited T/A Londis

1/ We
Lila Thomas

David R Acland

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 Aprl 2014

Signed /W Date 23 April 2014
= v :

?f,%ﬁ:iilgaggﬁa(cemra” LLP For Official Use
Chapel Street Insolvency § : Post Room
Preston
PR1 8BU
Ref NI104CVULTT/ORAJXTHXM/LB/P A3
25/04/2014

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow CoMPAN IES HOUS #288
E




Rute 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Nickson Retait Limited T/A Londis

on the 23 Apnl 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name MELI 7o AILALLS

Signed M/\_ﬁ -/(

Dated 23//0 C'[,//Lf .




Nickson Retall Limited T/A Londis
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 Apnl 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Goodwill 233,370 00 1,000 00
National Westminster Bank PLC {122,379 00)
Deficiency c/d {121,379 00)
Assets subject to floating charge.
Plant & Machinery and Fixtures & Fitting 1,247 00 3,000 00
Stock 5,000 00 5,000 00
Uncharged assets
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,000 00

ot I A

Date 23/ QC[//‘7/




Nickson Retail Limited T/A Londis
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 Aprill 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,000 00
Liabiities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
8,000 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avatlabte for floating charge holders 8,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 121,379 00
121,379 G0
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (113,379 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets availabte to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 202,208 00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 3,000 00
HMRC - Corporation Tax 209 00
HMRC - VAT 6,000 00
212,117 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {212,117 00)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 113,375 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (325,496 00)
tssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 Q0
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (325,596 00)

7
/ I/
A —
Signature M J / Date QL/ 0{5'/[ (f[.




vZ LI ¥10Z udy zZ

L0 ELOZ 1BA DS Sdi

R

L jo | abed

ainjeubig

Se'96P'vee 6ujeyo) saug 0z
00 98/ HAZ Zdd 'uoisalg ‘Aemsiany “ed 2a1Q peoy AJad 7 '9snoH J8|pueyD UOSUYOT 3 UOS|BN YJOM|IEAA LOMD
00 G0E'L NdZ 9Ad ‘OpIA4-9(-UoYNOy ‘pPEOY X¥I31g ‘U3 2NALD pounos) ybnolog aifpn 00MD
000 gML SSVYM ‘UoiBulIBAA ‘66 X0F Od saliinn pPsuun oond
vE 912'9. D4¥ SA4 'spifd-al-ucynogd ‘saug AngseH 6 lojfe] aie|D 001D
000 NA¥ £177 'Weyxalp ‘UeyoAg anuad ‘peoy WEeUXAIAA 1oMod ysinoasg 0082
000 X2 29 'weybuiwiig ‘58991 xog Od 3O sjuswhed Aduepunpay 00HD
18 122 HIE 05719 ‘weyusysy) 19als 2oUsIe|D "asnoH Weyuajiayd ‘py] suonos||o a0 SOU0] SN dd 00d2
€L 129'¢ NAL SNH ‘lINH '£8S xog Od Jamod N LOND
08 8.£'221 182 9Ad 'splA4-s|-uoynod ‘aoBld 193IBN €2 Jld yueg ISisunuisapa [eucieN QOND
SNS 68N
G0 Z.2'28 'XSSIPPIW 'PIRHRIEH 'PROY |[BUI00K ‘avr|d JAIEMAPIAA ‘DI 8O SIsuled |19y aaeibsniy SIPUOT 00710
ZZL 863N 'aui] uocdn spseomaN
00 000'S ‘uojuaqbuo ‘maip, Jled uojuag ‘8snoH YUOMNIBAA 'Z0ZEdE wWooy 'Hun ADusajosu| 0O DIN 2nusAay pueu| 001D
oY 606 ISP ZLNG 'X95SnS 1SapA 'Buyuopa '‘asnoH abpug uoibuiing 'Aousaiosu| g Juawaiojug sSwIoIsny B snUaAsy WH SOMHD
ovs
000 CIN ‘PIOES ‘D084 SUBUWIIBaQ £ 'asnoH abpug Aluut Jooj4 yis 'sucnebisaau isienadg SWOSNT) '§ 9NUSASY INH ZOHD
000 DNE LAAN 'UOpUO ‘PEOY UCISRT 9RZ 'JOMO ] U0JSNT J00j4 P ‘sanunoag g AouaAa|osu| SWOISNT) 3 2NUaAdY INH LOHD
00 000'9 QavL .7 ‘joadiann] 1eeng sswep ‘asnoH ueiBay 10014 YIS ‘Wun Aouanosu] [BUOREN SWI0ISNY) 9 sNUaAaY INH 00HD
000 049 |ON ‘WeybumoN 19918 JUNOW ‘2snoH Spueiman '100j4 Yie ‘Wesat ADUusAosu| ABlaug up—3 0039
80 006'1 Ors 11 '|0odiaar] '19a4s ayng S0t p17 Buisea Aqqig €080
¥) £/8'GE d89 LMD ‘amal) ‘peoy LoISap p11 szoog uiebieg ¢082
DSE WeD3 ‘uopuoT ‘'shand
000 - Aungsui4 € ‘asnolq Aingsijeg ‘anua) aa1Aag JualD [euoleN 'Aiaacday uous] INSY 0 ssauisng seq ysijug L0890
000 HYl LHQ 'Weying ‘moy 8ouspiaoid ‘g1 weying ‘A juswpedsq Aouanosul 4 g o0an
3 SSAPPY SWeN Loy

sJopaln Auedwon - g

SIpuUoT y/1 pajlwiT [1e1ay UOSHIIN
4711 {jenauan) soukes] saiqbeg




